ENVIRO-LINE™ ENVIRONMENTAL
PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM
PROCESS AUTOMATION
MANUAL
2
Enviro-Line Installation and Operation Manual
Table of Contents
Page 2 	 Purpose and Description

330-425-3555  www.bebcoeps.com
BEBCO EPS
Model Number Designation
Enviro-Line Series
System Style
 WGS – with general-purpose switch
 LGS – less general-purpose switch
System Options
 WRR – with redundant regulator
 WVT – with vent
Mounting Configuration
 UM – universal mount - left, right, top, or bottom
 PM – panel mount - enclosure surface cutout
3
Enviro-Line Installation and Operation Manual